
APAGS Psychology Student Leader Network Members as of 11-10-2015

ABBREV GROUP NAME First Name Last Name End Date (Approx) Email Address

1 Society for General Psychology Emily Dow 8/1/2015 emilydow@gmail.com

2 Society for the Teaching of Psychology Christina Shane-Simpson 12/31/2015 Cshanesimpson@gradcenter.cuny.edu

2 Society for the Teaching of Psychology Jeremy Sawyer 1/1/2016 jsawyer@gradcenter.cuny.edu

3 Society for Experimental Psychology and Cognitive Science Sarah DeLozier 9/15/2016 sarah.delozier@colostate.edu

5 Division for Quantitative and Qualitative Methods Veronica Cole 8/1/2015 vcole@email.unc.edu

6 Society for Behavioral Neuroscience and Comparative Psychology Sarah Ritvo 9/1/2016 sritvo@yorku.ca

7 Developmental Psychology Sue Hobbs 1/1/2017 suedhobbs@gmail.com

8 Society for Personality and Social Psychology Stefanie Tignor 8/31/2016 smtignor@gmail.com

8 Society for Personality and Social Psychology Nick Brown 3/1/2016 nbrown60@fau.edu

8 Society for Personality and Social Psychology Leigh Smith 1/1/2018 smith.leigh.k@gmail.com

9 Society for the Psychological Study of Social Issues (SPSSI) Carlie Trott 9/25/2016 carlie.d.trott@gmail.com 

9 Society for the Psychological Study of Social Issues (SPSSI) Kristen Hackett

10 Society for the Psychology of Aesthetics, Creativity and Art Alexander McKay 8/1/2016 asm273@psu.edu

12 Society of Clinical Psychology Christy Denckla 1/1/2016 christydenckla@mail.adelphi.edu

12 Society of Clinical Psychology Sarah Silverman 1/1/2016 sarah.silverman327@gmail.com

13 Society of Consulting Psychology Trevor Olson 2/1/2016 treols@gmail.com

15 Educational Psychology Persis Driver 3/25/2016 persisd@gmail.com

15 Educational Psychology Nicholas Nardi 8/1/2017 nnardi08@gmail.com

16 School Psychology Cait Hynes 1/1/2016 cahynes@fordham.edu

16 School Psychology Katy Caldwell 1/1/2016 kbuchanan@twu.edu

17 Society of Counseling Psychology (Student Affiliates of Seventeen) Brittany Carbaugh 5/31/2016 Brittany.Carbaugh@gmail.com 

18 Psychologists in Public Service Christina Patton 7/31/2017 apa18studentrep@gmail.com

19 Society for Military Psychology Jennifer Barry 12/31/2015 div19studentrep@gmail.com

19 Society for Military Psychology Angela Legner 12/31/2016 div19studentrep@gmail.com

19 Society for Military Psychology Kevin O'Leary 12/31/2017 div19studentrep@gmail.com

20 Adult Development and Aging Elizabeth Handing 12/31/2015 handing@mail.usf.edu

20 Adult Development and Aging Nelson Roque 9/1/2016 roque@psy.fsu.edu

21 Applied Experimental and Engineering Psychology Ian Ruginski 2/1/2017 Ian.Ruginski@psych.utah.edu

22 Rehabilitation Psychology Samantha DeDios-Stern 8/1/2017 sdedios@hawk.iit.edu

22 Rehabilitation Psychology Abbey Hughes 8/1/2017 abbeyjhughes87@gmail.com

23 Society for Consumer Psychology Alix Barasch 10/1/2016 abarasch@wharton.upenn.edu
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24 Society for Theoretical and Philosophical Psychology Cacky Mellor

24 Society for Theoretical and Philosophical Psychology Snjezana Huerta 8/1/2016 list snjezana.huerta@sfu.ca

25 Behavior Analysis Hypatia Bolivar 3/1/2018 h.bolivar@ufl.edu

26 Society for the History of Psychology Wanda Power 8/1/2016 wpower@sfu.ca

27 Society for Community Research and Action Sarah Callahan 8/1/2017 scallah1@depaul.edu

27 Society for Community Research and Action Meagan Sweeney 7/31/2016 msweeney713@email.gwu.edu

28 Psychopharmacology and Substance Abuse Justin Strickland 12/31/2017 justrickland@uky.edu

29 Society for the Advancement of Psychotherapy Maria Lauer 12/31/2016 marialauer2@gmail.com

30 Society of Psychological Hypnosis Shelagh Freedman 8/1/2017 shelaghfreedman@gmail.com

31 State, Provincial and Territorial Psychological Association Affairs Jennifer Doran 6/1/2017 jenniferdoran520@gmail.com

31 State, Provincial and Territorial Psychological Association Affairs Rachel Spero 4/1/2017 Rachel.Spero@yahoo.com

31 State, Provincial and Territorial Psychological Association Affairs Chris DeCou 4/1/2017 decochri@isu.edu

32 Society for Humanistic Psychology Kevin Gallagher 8/1/2015 rexyphi@gmail.com

32 Society for Humanistic Psychology Justin Karter 8/1/2015 jkarter22@gmail.com

33 Division of Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities/Autism Spectrum Disorders Geovanna Rodriguez 8/1/2016 geovanna@ucr.edu

33 Division of Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities/Autism Spectrum Disorders Elizabeth Will 9/1/2017 Elizabeth.will@colostate.edu

34 Society for Environmental, Population and Conservation Psychology Jolene Caro 10/1/2016 jolene.caro@gmail.com

35 Society for the Psychology of Women Jessica Joseph 8/31/2015 spwstudentemail@gmail.com

35 Society for the Psychology of Women Monica Ellis 7/1/2017 monicauellis@gmail.com

36 Society for the Psychology of Religion and Spirituality Tommy Coleman 8/1/2017 Thomas-J-Coleman@mocs.utc.edu

36 Society for the Psychology of Religion and Spirituality Steffany Homolka 8/1/2016 sjh100@case.edu

37 Society for Child and Family Policy and Practice Adam Miller 12/31/2015 amillec@gmu.edu

37 Society for Child and Family Policy and Practice Kelli Dickerson 13/31/2016 kdickers@uci.edu

38 Society for Health Psychology Jessica Dietch 1/1/2016 j.dietch@gmail.com

39 Psychoanalysis Frank Lawatsch 9/1/2016 felawatsch@gmail.com

40 Society for Clinical Neuropsychology Katie Eichstaedt

41 American Psychology-Law Society Emily Haney-Caron 8/1/2017 ebh29@drexel.edu

41 American Psychology-Law Society Meghann Galloway 8/1/2016 galloway.meghann@gmail.com

42 Psychologists in Independent Practice Derek Phillips 12/1/2015 dphillips@my.adler.edu

43 Society for Couple and Family Psychology Katie Wischkaemper 12/31/2015 katiewisch@gmail.com

44 Society for the Psychological Study of LGBT Issues Dawn Brown 8/1/2017 dmbrown4@illinois.edu

44 Society for the Psychological Study of LGBT Issues Skyler Jackson 8/1/2016 skyler@umd.edu

45 Society for the Psychological Study of Culture, Ethnicity and Race Martinique Jones 12/31/2015 martinque.jones528@gmail.com

46 Society for Media Psychology and Technology Melody Stotler
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46 Society for Media Psychology and Technology Tunisha Singleton 3/1/2015 tsingleton@email.fielding.edu 

47 Society for Sport, Exercise & Performance Psychology Julie Vieselmeyer 8/1/2017 jvieselmeyer@spu.edu

47 Society for Sport, Exercise & Performance Psychology Dolores Christensen 8/1/2016 christensen.dolores@gmail.com

48 Society for the Study of Peace, Conflict and Violence: Peace Psych. Brandon Gray 4/1/2016 Brandon.Gray@usd.edu

49 Society of Group Psychology and Group Psychotherapy Rosamond Smith 12/31/2016 rosamond.smith@louisville.edu

50 Society of Addiction Psychology Noah Emery 8/1/2016 noah.emery@coyotes.usd.edu

50 Society of Addiction Psychology Megan Kirouac 8/1/2017 mkirouac@unm.edu

51 Society for the Psychological Study of Men & Masculinity Tyler Bradstreet 12/31/2016 tyler.bradstreet@ttu.edu

51 Society for the Psychological Study of Men & Masculinity Emily Smith 12/31/2015 emilysmith@utexas.edu

52 International Psychology Mercedes Oromendia 1/1/2016 mercedes.oromendia@gmail.com

53 Society of Clinical Child and Adolescent Psychology Emily Ricketts 12/31/2016 ERicketts@mednet.ucla.edu

53 Society of Clinical Child and Adolescent Psychology Michelle Rozenman 12/31/2015 division53studentlistserv@gmail.com

53 Society of Clinical Child and Adolescent Psychology Mian-Li Ong 12/31/2017 mian@unc.edu

54 Society of Pediatric Psychology Jaclyn Lennon 12/31/2016 jlenno2@luc.edu

55 American Society for the Advancement of Pharmacotherapy Joseph Walloch 12/31/2015 jwalloch@alliant.edu

56 Trauma Psychology Christine Valdez 12/31/2016 cvaldez1@niu.edu

AAPA Asian American Psychological Association Fanny Ng 8/31/2016 fanny.ng@umb.edu

AAPA Asian American Psychological Association Chandni Shah 8/1/2016 cshah@purdue.edu

SIP Society of Indian Psychologists Greg Urquhart 6/31/2016 greg.urquhart@wsu.edu

NLPA National Latin@ Psychological Association Lauren Minero 12/30/2017 laura.minero@wisc.edu

AMENAPS In formation: Association of Middle Eastern and North African Psychology StudentsMichael Awad ongoing mna2123@tc.columbia.edu

AL Alabama Psychological Association Rebecca Fix 8/1/2016 rebeca.fix@auburn.edu

AK Alaska Psychological Association Jennifer Burkhart 8/1/2016 jnburkhart@gmail.com

AR Arkansas Psychological Association Jeremy Jinkerson 12/31/2015

IN Indiana Psychological Association Teri Krakowich 7/1/2016 tbelkin@umail.iu.edu

MA Massachusetts Psychological Association Nicole Caraballo 6/20/2016 nicole_caraballo@williamjames.edu

MN Minnesota Psychological Association CJ Swanlund 12/31/2015 cjswan10@smumn.edu

MT Montana Psychological Association Lindsey Grove 7/1/2016 lindsey.grove@umconnect.umt.edu

NV Nevada Psychological Association Travis Loughran 8/1/2017 tloughr@gmail.com

PA Pennsylvania Psychological Association Tamare Piersaint 7/1/2016 tppiersaint@live.carlow.edu

TX Texas Psychological Association Amanda Phillips 11/1/2015 amandaphillips@my.unt.edu
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